
Show #07232023: Silver Slate July #2 (07/23/2023)

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 74.00 The Stampede Ranch$210.00 0.00

2 108 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 73.00 Jerry Sawley$140.00 0.00

3 126 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 71.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

4 133 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 60.00 Deb Flegel0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Reyonder Luree Williamson 72.00 Luree Williamson$215.00 0.00

2 101 Smooth Rosa Rey Wayne Fehr 65.00 Wayne Fehr0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 72.00 Jonathan Morrison$175.00 0.00

2 117 Bagginslittle Hotty Johanne Bell 71.00 Johanne Bell$105.00 0.00

3 161 WKK Roadside Whiskey Jocelyn Burwash 69.50 Jocelyn Burwash$70.00 0.00

4 166 Stylin In White Luree Williamson 69.00 Luree Williamson0.00

5 156 Boonlights Fillinic Bobbi Jo Johnston 64.00 Bobbi Jo Johnston0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 72.00 Bonnie Koetsier$104.00 0.00

2 103 Co Computer Pepto Ian Mason 71.50 April Lonsberry$78.00 0.00

3 125 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 71.00 Sunrise Ranch$52.00 0.00

4 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 70.00 Chelsea Cunningham$26.00 0.00

5 113 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 69.00 Cody Heintz0.00

6 170 Reys A Little Pep Rachel Elsworth 66.50 April Lonsberry0.00

7 104 Beau Alyse Molina 60.00 Alyse Molina0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 66.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$36.00 0.00

2 117 Bagginslittle Hotty Tehl Bell 65.00 Johanne Bell$24.00 0.00

3 115 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 60.00 Chelsea Cunningham0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 145.00 Flora Clark$155.00 0.00

2 137 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 144.50 Nancy Perlich$93.00 0.00

3 107 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 144.00 Megan Rusnack$62.00 0.00

4 100 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.50 Jeanne White0.00

5 127 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 142.50 Deb Simpson0.00

6 143 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 138.00 Helga Roh0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Cat San Belle Adeleen Bolduc 144.00 Adeleen Bolduc$136.00 0.00

2 142 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 142.00 Marilyn Anderson$102.00 0.00

3 154 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 141.50 Bonnie Koetsier$68.00 0.00

4T 132 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 141.00 Katie Harvie$17.00 0.00

4T 105 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 141.00 Bev Graham$17.00 0.00

6 123 Whiznlikeaferrari Lauren Weber 139.50 Tim Weber0.00

7 122 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 138.50 Tim Weber0.00

8 102 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 72.00 Colton Poffenroth0.00

9. ARCHA ARHC: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Cat San Belle Adeleen Bolduc 143.00 Adeleen Bolduc$60.00 0.00

2 158 Juicy Lil Mango Ashley Keith 141.50 Jim Keith$40.00 0.00

3T 167 Boozin Cat Sophie Fuerbringer 136.00 Peter Fuerbringer0.00

3T 137 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 136.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

10. ARCHA AYBX: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.00 Jeanne White$36.00 0.00

2 171 Styled To The Nines Hanna Bedard 137.50 Chelsea Cunningham$24.00 0.00

3 115 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 137.00 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

11. ARCHA AYBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 139.50 Tehl Bell$40.00 0.00

2 105 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 137.50 Bev Graham0.00

12. ARCHA AYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$20.00 0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 147.00 Iaian Durrell$190.00 0.00

2 144 Madam Justice Pepto Ron Anderson 142.50 Patti James0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 168 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 146.00 Katie Harvie$275.00 0.00

NP 111 A Lil Dirt Road Inem Clint C. Swales 0.00 Becky Kimble0.00

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 113 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 143.50 Cody Heintz$145.00 0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 145.00 Sheila Mowat$270.00 0.00

2 159 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 143.50 Jim Keith$180.00 0.00

3 109 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 141.50 The Stampede Ranch0.00

4 150 Surelys Rebel Iaian Durrell 137.50 Erin Durrell0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 147.00 Jonathan Morrison$231.00 0.00

2T 131 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 144.50 Michelle Wooldridge$77.00 0.00

2T 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$77.00 0.00

4 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 142.00 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Beau Alyse Molina 139.00 Alyse Molina$220.00 0.00

2 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 137.50 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Alberta Box Drive  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 142.00 Flora Clark$137.50 0.00

2T 137 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 139.00 Nancy Perlich$68.75 0.00

2T 105 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 139.00 Bev Graham$68.75 0.00

4 160 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 137.50 Mcarthur Stud Farm0.00

5 127 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 135.00 Deb Simpson0.00

72. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 145.00 Flora Clark$175.00 0.00

2 137 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 144.50 Nancy Perlich$105.00 0.00

3 107 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 144.00 Megan Rusnack$70.00 0.00

4 127 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 142.50 Deb Simpson0.00

5 122 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 131.50 Tim Weber0.00

73. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.50 Jeanne White$120.00 0.00

2 154 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 141.50 Bonnie Koetsier$80.00 0.00

3 122 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 131.50 Tim Weber0.00

74. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 145.00 Flora Clark$90.00 0.00

2 127 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 142.50 Deb Simpson$60.00 0.00

3 132 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 141.00 Katie Harvie0.00

82. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 141.50 Bonnie Koetsier$150.00 0.00

2T 132 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 141.00 Katie Harvie$75.00 0.00

2T 105 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 141.00 Bev Graham$75.00 0.00
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4 123 Whiznlikeaferrari Lauren Weber 139.50 Tim Weber0.00

5 122 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 138.50 Tim Weber0.00

6 102 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 72.00 Colton Poffenroth0.00

100. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Compsite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 142.00 Flora Clark$120.00 0.00

2 137 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 139.00 Nancy Perlich$80.00 0.00

3 160 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 137.50 Mcarthur Stud Farm0.00

4 127 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 135.00 Deb Simpson0.00

102. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.00 Jeanne White$63.00 0.00

2 123 Whiznlikeaferrari Lauren Weber 140.00 Tim Weber$42.00 0.00

3 115 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 137.00 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

122. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$35.00 0.00

142. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 147.00 Iaian Durrell$150.00 0.00

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 141.50 Deb Flegel$55.00 0.00

163. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 168 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 146.00 Katie Harvie$325.00 0.00

164. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 141.50 Deb Flegel$55.00 0.00

172. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 143.50 Cody Heintz$150.00 0.00

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 135 Boomernics Diamond Ralynn Michels 136.50 Annette Read$55.00 0.00

183. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 145.00 Sheila Mowat$300.00 0.00

184. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Starlights Gem Kade Fisher 143.00 Kade Fisher$55.00 0.00

192. ARCHA ANNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$111.00 0.00

2 118 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 143.50 Johanne Bell$74.00 0.00

3 120 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 140.50 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00
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194. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 147.00 Jonathan Morrison$212.50 0.00

2 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$127.50 0.00

3 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 142.00 Chelsea Cunningham$85.00 0.00

4 120 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 140.50 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

5 155 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 140.00 Bev Macmillan0.00

195. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 144.50 Michelle Wooldridge$162.50 0.00

2 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$97.50 0.00

3 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 142.00 Chelsea Cunningham$65.00 0.00

4 120 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 140.50 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

5 155 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 140.00 Bev Macmillan0.00

197. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 147.00 Jonathan Morrison$125.00 0.00

2 145 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$75.00 0.00

3 114 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 142.00 Chelsea Cunningham$50.00 0.00

4 120 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 140.50 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

5 155 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 140.00 Bev Macmillan0.00
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